182 Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com
VULKOLLAN® HEAVY-DUTY WHEELS
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
VULKOLLAN®
heavy-duty wheels
Stable welded wheel center
with ball bearing (/5).
Direct bonded VULKOLLAN®
tread (930 Shore A).
              Item #                   Diameter      Wheel Width    Hub Length    Fixing Length    Hub Diameter     Bearing ID Load Capacity
                                               (mm)               (mm)               (mm)               (mm)                  (mm)                (mm) (kg)
  VUHD/300/075/260/5/35              300                      75                       80                       80                           96                        35 2.000
  VUHD/300/100/260/5/35              300                     100                     110                     110                         116                       35 2.500
  VUHD/360/075/310/5/40              360                      75                       80                       80                          116                       40 2.500
  VUHD/360/100/310/5/40              360                     100                     110                     110                         116                       40 3.000
  VUHD/400/100/350/5/40              400                     100                     110                     110                         116                       40 3.500
  VUHD/400/120/350/5/50              400                     120                     130                     130                         116                       50 4.000
  VUHD/400/150/350/5/50              400                     150                     160                     160                         117                       50 4.300
  VUHD/500/100/450/5/50              500                     100                     110                     110                         136                       50 4.500
  VUHD/500/120/450/5/50              500                     120                     130                     130                         136                       50 5.000
  VUHD/500/150/450/5/50              500                     150                     160                     160                         136                       50 5.700
  VUHD/500/200/450/5/80              500                     200                     210                     210                         197                       80 8.000
  VUHD/600/150/550/5/80              600                     150                     160                     160                         203                       80 8.000
  VUHD/600/200/550/5/80              600                     200                     210                     210                         199                      870 10.000
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
VUHD SERIES
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 24
Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com 183
VULKOLLAN®
heavy-duty drive wheels
Stable welded wheel center
with bore and keyway
according to DIN 6885.
Direct bonded VULKOLLAN®
tread (930 Shore A).
               Item #                    Diameter     Wheel Width    Hub Length   Hub Diameter     Bore Dia.     Load Capacity
                                                 (mm)              (mm)               (mm)               (mm)               (mm)                (kg)
 VUHD/300/075/260/2/50 H7           300                    75                       85                       96                       50                    2.000
 VUHD/300/100/260/2/60 H7           300                   100                     110                     116                      60                    2.500
 VUHD/360/075/310/2/70 H7           360                    75                       85                      116                      70                    2.500
 VUHD/360/100/310/2/60 H7           360                   100                     110                     116                      60                    3.000
 VUHD/400/100/350/2/70 H7           400                   100                     110                     121                      70                    3.500
 VUHD/400/120/350/2/60 H7           400                   120                     130                     116                      60                    4.000
 VUHD/400/120/350/2/70 H7           400                   120                     130                     116                      70                    4.000
 VUHD/400/150/350/2/60 H7           400                   150                     160                     117                      60                    5.500
 VUHD/500/100/450/2/60 H7           500                   100                     110                     116                      60                    4.500
 VUHD/500/150/450/2/80 H7           500                   150                     160                     136                      80                    5.700
 VUHD/500/200/450/2/80 H7           500                   200                     210                     135                      80                    8.000
 VUHD/600/150/550/2/80 H7           600                   150                     160                     116                      80                    8.250
 VUHD/600/200/550/2/80 H7           600                   200                     210                     135                      80                   10.000
 VUHD/700/200/640/2/80 H7           700                   200                     210                     136                      80                   11.500
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
VULKOLLAN® heavy-duty drive wheels with connecting bore hold or for the reception of clamping sets available on request.
VUHD H7 SERIES
VULKOLLAN® HEAVY-DUTY DRIVE WHEELS
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
                         Diameter H7 Bore                                    Keyway
           from (mm)                        to (mm)                   width x height
                    13                                        17                                   5 x 2.3
                    18                                        22                                   6 x 2.8
                    23                                        30                                   8 x 3.3
                    31                                        38                                  10 x 3.3
                    39                                        44                                  12 x 3.3
                    45                                        50                                  14 x 3.8
                    51                                        58                                  16 x 4.3
                    59                                        65                                  18 x 4.4
                    66                                        75                                  20 x 4.9
                    76                                        85                                  22 x 5.4
                    86                                        95                                  25 x 5.4
                    96                                       110                                 28 x 6.4
                   111                                      130                                 32 x 7.4
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 25